FURNACGE

TECHNOLOGIES

Electric Pottery Kilns

KILNS internalmm  [External mm Power [Plug\
m-__
G225 225 225 450 485 Bl0 24 3W0
P14 330
C14 330
p27 380
Cc27 380
P52 490
P80

LI 610
P100

P120
P160

Detal  [Standad
Shell PGI
e S Type K or R

Roof Style Flat

EECTT N L HS or RHS

Over Temperature Protection No

T N shut Down

P120 (with arched roof option)
P52 (with lower shelf-custom)

Furnace Technologies Pty Ltd | 60 Cutler Road, Jandakot, WA 6164 | P: +61 8 9417 4226 | F: +61 8 9417 9827
sales@furnace-technologies.com.au | www.furnace-technologies.com.au



